builru area:c.s 1660 sft
area + common aread. Built- 1329 + 331 Sft.

et areac I 185 Sft.
arkin and areaf. Car Sin e Parkin - 105 Sft.

l Total sale consideration: ,50,000/-(Rupees Seventy Eight Lakhs Fifty Thousand
Onl
Rs.78

IJ Details of Pa cllt

Rs.77,71,5001(Rupees seventy Seven Lakhs Seventy one Thousand and Five Hundred only)
paid by way ofonline transfler.

b. Rs.78,5001(Rupees Seventy Eight Thousand and Five Hundred Onl
Payment

a.

y) paid towards TDS

9

All that portion forming a deluxe flat bearing no.306 on the third floor, in block no. .E,, admeasuring
1660 sft.